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HOT-ICU Contact details 

 
HOT-ICU Coordinating Centre 

 

Email: hot-icu@cric.nu 

HOT-ICU hotline: +45 21182543 

 

Address 

Department of Anaesthesia and Intensive Care Medicine 

Aalborg University Hospital 

Hobrovej 18-22 

DK-9000 Aalborg 

Denmark 

 

Coordinating investigator 

Olav Lilleholt Schjørring 

Phone: + 45 9766 1921 

Email: o.schjoerring@rn.dk 

 

Sponsor 

Bodil Steen Rasmussen 

Phone: +45 9766 1864 

Email: bodil.steen.rasmussen@rn.dk 

Centre for Research in Intensive Care (CRIC) 

 

Project manager 

Birgit Agerholm Larsen 

Phone: +45 3545 7167 

Email: bal@cric.nu 

 

Office Address 

Tagensvej 22 

DK-2200 Copenhagen 

Dnmark 

 

Postal Address 

Blegdamsvej 9 

Dept. 7812 

DK-2100 Copenhagen 

Denmark 

 

 

 

 

National principal investigators 

 

Norway 

Jon Henrik Laake 

Email: jlaake@ous-hf.no 

Sweden 

Michelle S. Chew 

Email: michelle.chew@liu.se 

Finland 

Marjatta Okkonen 

Email: marjatta.okkonen@hus.fi 

Iceland 

Katrin Maria Thormar 

Email: katrinthormar@gmail.com 

 

Switzerland 

Martin Siegemund 

Email: martin.siegemund@usb.ch 

 

The Netherlands 

Frederik Keus 

Email: f.keus@umcg.nl 

The United Kingdom 

Tamas Szakmany 

Email: tamas.szakmany@wales.nhs.uk 

 

 

 


